CIRCUS KNIE

Tournée 1930

wenn nicht anders vermerkt, nur Wochenend-Gastspiele!

Wiadenswil
Rorschach
Schaffhausen
Frauenfeld
Winterthur
St. Gallen
Baden
Langenthal
Solothurn
Bern

Biel
Neuchiatel
Thun
Chaux-de-Fonds
Basel
Zofingen
Zirich
Luzern
Aarau
Langnau
Geneve
Vevey
Aigle
Lausanne
Yverdon
Fribourg
Brugg
Reinach
Zug
Rapperswil

20.
28.
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17.
24,
. - 4, Mai
. - 11. Mai
16.
22.
. - 9. Juni (Pfingsten)
19.
13.
27.
ca.
18.
ca.
14.
21.
29.
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18.
26.
ca.
17.
23.
31.
. - 9. November
13.
20.

- 23. Marz
- 30. Marz
- 6. April
- 14. April
- 21. April (Ostern)
- 27. April

- 18. Mai
Mai - ca. 4. Juni

- 22. Juni

15. Juni

- 29. Juni

3. - ca. 16. Juli

- 20. Juli

24, Juli - ca. 10. August
- 17. August

- 24, August

- 31. August

3. - ca. 17. September
- 21. September

- 28. September

1. - 15. Oktober

- 19. Oktober

- 26. Oktober

Oktober - 2. November

- 18. November
- 23. November



